Valdoviino Europa Cup
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Competidor

MARUGAN GRAVITY CARS

DAGANI RACING

SIN MIEDO AL EXITO
COMPETICION

AGECAR

AGD

0 MAZO COMPETICION

AGECAR

VALDO COMPETICION

SIN MIEDO AL EXITO
COMPETICION

TOP SPEED ASD

AGECAR

OS MEIREGOS MFR

CFR COMPETICION

AGECAR

AC RACING

GOMEZ COMPITICION

ARDELLO EIXO

AGECAR

SOUTOMA RACING TEAM

Equipo
Cristian Marugan

David Tack
Ines Daems

lvan Romay
Pablo Veiga
Samuel Mallo

Angel Gonzalez
Oscar Roca

Ivan Lopez

Salvador Costas

Gabriel Casal
Erik Prieto

David Brafia
Aroa Bustelo

Sergio Gori

Ruben Mallo

Manuel Fernandez

Adrian Casal

Manuel Dios

Emilio Cochon

Moises Gomez

Alex Casal

Jose Maria Fernandez

Gabriel Gonzalez

Gr
C4 (monop +18a)
-1
C6 (Bob-Car)
-1

Neumdtica GX (Col)

-1
Neumatica GX (Ind)
-1
Neumdtica GX (Col)
-2
C4 (monop +18a)
-2
Neumitica GX (Ind)
-2
Neumadtica GX (Col)
-3

Neumdtica GX (Col)

-4
C10 (Skeleton)
-1
Neumitica GX (Ind)
-3
C4 (monop +18a)
-3
C10 (Skeleton)
-2
Neumadtica GX (Ind)
-4
Drift Trike
-1
Neumadtica GX (Ind)
-5
Madera
-1
Neumadtica GX (Ind)
-6
Drift Trike
2

2namientos ofic

1:05.172

1:14.458

1:06.046

1:06.863

1:09.144

1:09.500

1:07.733

1:10.990

1:12.834

8:00.707

1:15.602

1:17.358

1:13.857

1:37.580

1:16.858

1:24.574

1:16.676

1:16.600

1:19.182

Manga oficial 1
1:02.636

1:05.350

1:04.658

1:06.180
1:07.343
1:07.518
1:07.255

1:10.410

1:11.053

1:13.180
1:12.328
1:13.369

1:13.329

1:15.793
1:17.451
1:16.017

1:14.216

1:17.624

Manga oficial 2
1:03.272

1:07.475

1:06.630

1:09.022
1:08.253
1:08.129
1:09.614

1:10.557

1:12.303

1:11.846
1:14.899
1:14.470
1:16.669
1:15.360
1:18.724
1:17.998
1:18.890

1:21.126

1:17.842

Manga oficial 3
1:09.743

1:05.336

1:07.780

1:09.904
1:09.980
1:09.083
1:11.780

1:13.511

1:15.212

1:14.103
1:16.837
1:41.094
1:21.252
1:16.330
1:20.588
1:17.341
1:22.606

1:22.796

1:19.519

Tiempo

2:05.908

2:10.686

2:11.288

2:15.202

2:15.596

2:15.647

2:16.869

2:20.967

2:23.356

2:25.026

2:27.227

2:27.839

2:29.998

2:31.690

2:34.517

2:34.792

2:34.907

2:35.342

2:35.466

Diff
-5.380
-4.778
-0.602
-0.602

3.914
3.914
4.308
+0.394
4.359
+0.051
5.581
1.222
9.679
4.098

12.068

2.389
13.738
1.670
15.939
2.201
16.551
+0.612
18.710
2.159
20.402
1.692
23.229
2.827
23.504
+0.275
23.619
+0.115
24.054
+0.435
24.178
+0.124
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ESCUDERIA POZOVELLO

MVR RACING SOAPBOX TEAM

LAVANDERIA VALDOVINO

FENE SINMOTORSPORT

DISCALZOS RACING TEAM

HYPROS

OS MEIREGOS PLF

HYPROS

BRUNO RACING

PIRANA SPORT

ARDELLE O EIXO

BLANCO RACING

BLANCO RACING

1-5-4 SPORT

LAVANDERIA VALDOVINO

JABATO SPORT

ARDELLE O EIXO

Nicolas Orge

Martin Varela

Ivan Villar

Miguel Angel Santalla

Adrian Santalla

Natacha Binczak

Pablo Lopez

Nicolas Binczak

Bruno Redondo

Sergio Martinez

Diego Cotoya
icar Balseiro Rocio Cend

Hector Blanco

Daniel Manuel Blanco

Gabriel Diaz

Hugo Dopico

Alexander Nieto

Agustin Maseda
Jonathan Garcia

Neumdtica GX (Ind)
-7
C10 (Skeleton)
-3
C9 (Kart Jr 6-15a)
-1
C4 (monop +18a)
-4
C4 (monop +18a)
-5
C3 (monop 14-17a)
-1
Neumitica GX (Ind)
-8
C2 (monop 10-13a)
-1
C9 (Kart Jr 6-15a)
-2
Drift Trike
-3
Madera
-2
C9 (Kart Jr 6-15a)
-3
Gravity Bike
-1
Drift Trike
-4
Drift Trike
-5
Drift Trike
-6
Madera
-3

1:18.908

1:20.222

1:20.689

1:21.943

1:28.642

1:31.244

1:23.705

1:37.474

1:23.202

1:26.771

1:24.044

1:38.662

1:42.658

2:02.359

1:45.698

2:14.025

1:17.427

1:17.160

1:18.307

1:20.757

1:22.786

1:22.169

1:20.666

1:27.027

1:21.510

1:27.021

1:39.261

1:30.419

1:35.350

1:41.750

1:50.695

1:55.922

1:30.200

1:19.827

1:20.740

1:21.209

1:20.759

1:21.316

1:24.501

1:23.919

1:26.222

1:28.760

1:31.567

1:29.811

1:54.195

1:34.182

1:44.305

1:49.326

2:37.390

2:49.864

1:22.750

1:24.729

1:24.597

1:20.547

1:20.814

1:20.617

1:22.957

1:23.392

1:40.002

2:10.330

1:33.743

1:38.315

1:37.521

2:01.626

2:32.085

2:08.165

2:37.254

2:37.900

2:39.516

2:41.304

2:42.130

2:42.786

2:43.623

2:49.614

2:50.270

2:58.588

3:03.554

3:08.734

3:09.532

3:26.055

3:40.021

4:04.087

4:20.064

25.966
1.788
26.612
+0.646
28.228
1.616
30.016
1.788
30.842
+0.826
31.498
+0.656
32.335
+0.837
38.326
5.991
38.982
+0.656
47.300
8.318
52.266
4.966
57.446
5.180
58.244
+0.798
+1:14.767
16.523
+1:28.733
13.966
+1:52.799
24.066
+2:08.776
15.977



